Pets In Need of Greater Cincinnati, Inc. PRICING FOR ROUTINE SERVICES As of 1/1/2024

Clinic Visits & Fees Well visit: vet exam for a healthy pet; administer vaccines, etc.; no health issues Sick visit: vet exam and address any health issues Recheck visit Technician visit: administer booster shots; anal glands; blood draw; other minor services Euthanasia Missed vet visit Missed tecnician visit Monthly Preventative Medications Flea/tick - cat - Paradefense Flea/tick - dae - Paradefense Flea/tick - dog - Paradefense Flea/tick - dog - Selarid Heartworm prevention Prescription Medications Vaccines Rabies FVRCP (Feline distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FetV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto - (Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FetVIPIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay - Neuter - Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat Surcharge for cryptorchid (undescended testicle)	PRICE
Sick visit: vet exam and address any health issues Recheck visit Technician visit: administer booster shots; anal glands; blood draw; other minor services Euthanasia Missed vet visit Missed tecnician visit Monthly Preventative Medications Flea/tick - cat - Paradefense Flea/tick - cat - Selarid Flea/tick - dog - Paradefense Flea/tick - dog - Feradefense Flea/tick - dog - Paradefense Prescription Medications Prescription Medications	
Recheck visit Technician visit: administer booster shots; anal glands; blood draw; other minor services Euthanasia Missed vet visit Missed tecnician visit Monthly Preventative Medications Flea/tick - cat - Paradefense Flea/tick - cat - Selarid Flea/tick - dog - Paradefense Flea/tick - dog - Selarid Heartworm prevention Prescription Medications Prescription Medications Prescription Medications Rables FyKCP (Feline distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto -(Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay on Neuter - Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$25.00
Technician visit: administer booster shots; anal glands; blood draw; other minor services Euthanasia Missed vet visit Missed tecnician visit Monthly Preventative Medications Flea/tick - cat - Paradefense Flea/tick - cat - Selarid Flea/tick - dog - Paradefense Flea/tick - dog - Selarid Heartworm prevention Prescription Medications Vaccines Rabies FVRCP (Feline distemper/ DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto - (Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Dutside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay / Neuter - Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$45.00
Euthanasia Missed vet visit Missed tecnician visit Monthly Preventative Medications Flea/tick - cat - Paradefense Flea/tick - cat - Selarid Flea/tick - dog - Paradefense Flea/tick - dog - Selarid Heartworm prevention Prescription Medications Vaccines Rabies FVRCP (Feline distemper/ DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) Fet.V (Feline Leukemia) Lepto - (Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) Fet.VIFI V combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay on Neuter - Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$15.00
Missed vet visit Missed tecnician visit Monthly Preventative Medications Flea/tick - cat - Paradefense Flea/tick - dag - Paradefense Flea/tick - dog - Selarid Heartworm prevention Prescription Medications Vaccines Rabies FVRCP (Felline distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FetV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto -(Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FetVI/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Dutside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter- Cat Spay on Neuter- Cat Spay on Veuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$12.50
Missed tecnician visit Monthly Preventative Medications Flea/tick - cat - Paradefense Flea/tick - dog - Paradefense Flea/tick - dog - Selarid Heartworm prevention Prescription Medications Vaccines Rabies FVKCP (Feline distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto - (Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter - Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$50.00
Monthly Preventative Medications Flea/tick - cat - Paradefense Flea/tick - dos - Paradefense Flea/tick - dog - Paradefense Flea/tick - dog - Selarid Heartworm prevention Prescription Medications Vaccines Rabies FVRCP (Feline distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto - (Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay on Neuter - Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for openant or in-heat	\$25.00
Flea/tick - cat - Paradefense Flea/tick - cat - Selarid Flea/tick - dog - Paradefense Flea/tick - dog - Selarid Heartworm prevention Prescription Medications Vaccines Rabies FVRCP (Feline distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto - (Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$10.00
Flea/tick - cat - Selarid Flea/tick - dog - Paradefense Flea/tick - dog - Selarid Heartworm prevention Prescription Medications Vaccines Rabies FVRCP (Feline distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto - (Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	
Flea/tick - dog - Paradefense Flea/tick - dog - Selarid Heartworm prevention Prescription Medications Vaccines Rabies FVRCP (Feline distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto - (Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay / Neuter - Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$8.00
Flea/tick - dog - Selarid Heartworm prevention Prescription Medications Vaccines Rabies FVRCP (Feline distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto - (Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay / Neuter - Cat Spay on Neuter - Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$10.00
Heartworm prevention Prescription Medications Vaccines Rabies FVRCP (Feline distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto-(Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$8.00
Prescription Medications Vaccines Rabies FVRCP (Feline distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto -{Canine Leptospirosis} Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$12.50
Vaccines Rabies FVRCP (Feline distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto -(Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$5.00
Rabies FVRCP (Feline distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto-(Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	Varies
FVRCP (Feline distemper) DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto -(Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	
DAPP (Canine distemper/Parvo) FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto -(Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$8.00
FeLV (Feline Leukemia) Lepto -(Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$10.00
Lepto -(Canine Leptospirosis) Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$10.00
Bordetella (Canine Kennel Cough) In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$15.00
In-House Testing (Routine) FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$12.50
FeLV/FIV combo test Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$10.00
Heartworm test Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	
Fecal test Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$20.00
Outside Laboratory Testing Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$15.00
Microchip Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$15.00
Spay/Neuter Surgeries Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	Varies
Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$20.00
Spay or Neuter- Cat Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	
Spay - Dog up to 100 lbs Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$55.00
Neuter - Dog up to 100 lbs Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$110.00
Surcharge for over 100 lbs Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$90.00
Surcharge for pregnant or in-heat	\$20.00
	\$25.00
	\$20.00
Surcharge for unaltered pet - applies to all services and medications	40%